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[1-0-0]

[10-0-0]

0,50,1

3,30,3

0,4

Funktion: Geschäftsleitung

Name: Klaus, Albrecht

Personalnr.:

Zeitraum: 01.04.2019 - 20.06.2019

LieferdatumAuftragsdatum Soll (h) Ist (h)Projekt

Summe:

5

3,8

0  KA / ToDo's

Eventveranstaltung / Marketing

06.06.2019
10:20


